University of Maryland
Employee Table 3

Fall 2012 Employees by School and Status

School of Dentistry

School of Law

School of Medicine

School of Nursing

School of Pharmacy

School of Social Work

Academic Affairs / Graduate School

Administration & Finance

Center for Information Technology

Dev/Commn&Pub/Govt&Comnty

Research & Development

President's Office & UMB Counsel

Total UM

Full-Time

292

240

3,164

245

291

224

151

700

87

48

63

50

5,955

Part-Time

122

185

804

493

110

254

189

16

2,193

Total

414

425

3,968

738

401

478

340

716

92

53

66

57

7,748
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